Dato

14.04.2009

20.04.2009

27.04.2009

11.05.2009

18.05.2009

25.05.2009

10.06.2009

15.06.2009

17.08.2009

31.08.2009

07.09.2009

14.09.2009

21.09.2009

30.09.2009

2009 B.I.L. - M35.07 1 Veteranlag

Tid H
19:30 Northedge Vet

19:30 Tide Vet

19:30 Sparebanken Vest Vet

19:30 Tide Vet

19:30 Bergensleererne A Vet

19:30 Tidende Vet
19:30 Tide Vet
19:30 Tide Vet
19:30 Posten Vet
20:30 Tide Vet

19:30 Bergen Politi Vet

19:30 Taxi Sport Bg. Vet

19:30 Tide Vet

19:30 Tide Vet

Res

B
Tide Vet
Posten Vet
Tide Vet

Taxi Sport Bg. Vet

Turnering

1 Div Veteran

Arena

Slettebakken grus 01

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 01

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 03

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 01

Tide Vet
Tide Vet

Bergen Politi Vet

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 01

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 01

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 03

Northedge Vet

Tide Vet

Sparebanken Vest Vet

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 03

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 03

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 03

Tide Vet
Tide Vet

Bergenslaererne A Vet

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 03

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 03

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 01

Tidende Vet

1 Div Veteran

Slettebakken grus 03




